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

Pretty lot in Shorolino Estates 3 milos
from Holdon Booch 50x125. woodod. in
nico neighborhood $2,750

Beautifully woodod lots in Forost Hills
Subdivision. Various sizos and prices.
Charming surroundings and nica
neighborhood Owner financing 10%
down. 12% intorost up »o 7 yoars Prices
stort ot $4,250

Sovoral lovely lots In Shorolino Estates,
only 3V| miles from Moldon Booth
Owner financing availablo at 10%. with
vorious sizes and locotions. Priced to soli
starting at $3.100

Cozy 1972 Connor mobile homo locotod
on two lots, both 50*137 in Oak Haven
Subdivision. |ust 3 miles from Holden
Roach. Mobile homo is 12*40. 2
bedrooms I both fro t and back deck,
utility shed with chain link fence on both
lidos. Just perfect for the retiring tomity
Reasonably prlcod at $15 000

3 lovely lots In Shoreline Estates nicely
wooded with peacoful surroundings Only3 miles from Holden Beoch. perfoct
place to plan o vacation retreat Priced to
sell at $10 000

2 lovely wooded lots in Shoreline Estates
Ad|acent lots each 50*110 On paved
road, only 3% miles from beach
Moderately priced at $4 000 eoch

LTY/PO BOX 102
28459 (919) 579-3232 ^
>AY-SATUKl>AY 9 to 5

de 3 BR 2 baths brick underpinning con I
On Sustpon Creek Escellent LOCATION®
BOO

od street with view ol Intracoastal Water I

nd Paved ttreett city water available
7 900

I, 3 BR 2 both* lutnlthed wother and
ch underpinning tcreened In porch con
> building 7 LOTS AVAIL ABLl WITH THIS
(CtllENT SHAPI SS9 900

doublowide mobile home 24*3? 3 BR 2
iher dryer ttove refrigerator LOCATED
r WAftft HOME IS VERY CHAN SS2 900
IT ML NT TO SEE THIS NIC! UNIT

mobile home Wother dryer central ou
900

Aoon mobile hon*e 7 BR 7 both*
eatrol air 10*20 tcreened in porch 8*10
decfc City ond well water (4 2 000

BR 7 botht apphoocet wother dryer
ttoroge budding nicely kondttoped city

00

bile home 14h70 7 BR 2 botht
Storage building Mobile home hot a

ont ond tcreened in porch on boch Paved
* Ptlt fO« PRORfRT> OWNERS CALL TOR
> SEE THIS hWCt UNIT 14S 000

i»>b home centred o«r twlty turnrthed
ttcvage building Reol «ce Lot f-X5 90O

>ump c»ty water Kitchen oppirorxet

Dftv* k*5 COD
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CALABASH LA
THE ORIGINAL CARC

At the stopligh
TELEPHONE DAYS (9

EVENINGS (919)579-399
LANDING II.New listing, terrific
baths, large lot. Assumoble loan
$47,500.
CAROLINA SHORES Almost new
v.wwi is. \.uii uc pui\.iiuat;u luiiusrii

Call for details.
OYSTER BAY.Lovely wooded lot
CALABASH ACRES Large woodei
LOTS IN CAROLINA SHORES rom

COOl
REALTORS
(919)579-3535

Number 1 Causeway
Ocean Isle Beach

Make an offer on these twi

tnu nun 4 ok, i oorns, corner

lot, excellent rental. $139,900

WMW WOHDIRIAHD 3 BR. 2 V, ba
sq. It cedar siding, outside cool
$96,900
These are only a few . . . Sto
brochures on Sales and Rentalsl

A Coif Course
UNLIMITED \EA

A f. -

I 4.villa iii.mo]
m-w limited sale
>r\t two ivjiidrnrr* only!
CI STOM Bl ILT H<»
Bl ILDERS.
Homr» under conMruetioi
'.nwiv.r. m»i.r i.m i

HonK-aitra Martini; at #14,

Brierwood K<*tat«*» 1
County's F»*teM (irov
VI hy!
»*<> Bo* 2SZ3
Shallottr. M? SOtS**

r? LOOk!
ND COMPANY
)LINA SHORES SALES
it in Calabash.
19)579-6227/6228
2, 579-2764, 579-6914

buy! Only 3 months old. 3 BR. 2
plus some owner financing. Only

home close to pool and tennis
ed or unfurnished. 3 BR. 2 boths.

on lake. Call for details.
i lot on loke. $12,500. h
$10,200. Coll us today. ||
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beautiful beach homes)
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CANAl HOUSE, WllMIHGTON ST..4

"

BR, 2 baths, largo kitchen and
den, furnished, microwave, centralheat and air, sundeck,
'looting dock, bulkhead, very
:lose to waterway. $125,000.

IR, DR. Florida room, 1620
i house and utility room. ONLY

p by or contact ut for FREE
IW THE MUNtWKH MACON

Community
rR ROUND GOLF

£ I
u

DEL NOVl OPEN
jS Opportunity.
t'hrck with u* for tirUih.
lESB^ BRIERWOOD

n, or bring u» your plan*.
tSE HOMESITES.
900.

* One Of Hrunswick
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